UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 17429 LASALLE BANK G 9509655 **UCC Direct Services** P.O. Box 29071 ALAL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 FIXTURE THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the 20050525000255730 05/25/05 CC AL Shelby REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is CONTINUATION: continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 4. X ASSIGNMENT (FULL or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b. and also 7 CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; also give new DELETE name: Give record name item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable) name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7c. to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION. IN ITS CAPACITY AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF GREENWICH CAPITAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING CORP., OR LCOMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2006-GG7, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-GG7. SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME IFIRST NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY STATE POSTAL CODE CITY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 60603 CHICAGO 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET, SUITE 1625 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7d. SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION NONE DEBTOR 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. Describe collateral 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Greenwich Capital Financial Products, Inc., a Delaware Corporation FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 19b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 9509655 Debtor Name: FAIRWAY-SOUTHLAKE, LLC 335-0804-000/GCCF6GG7 096-3230

20061023000522670 2/3 \$30.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/23/2006 03:32:46PM FILED/CERT

UC FOL	C FINANCING S LOW INSTRUCTION	TATEMEN IS (front and	TAMENDMEN back) CAREFULLY	ITADDENDUM
11.1	NITIAL FINANCING STA	TEMENT FILE	E # (same as item 1a on Amer	ndment form)
200)50525000255730	05/25/05	CC AL Shelby	
12. N	IAME of PARTY AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMEN	IDMENT (same as item 9 on Am	endment form)
•	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Greenwich Capital Financial Products, Inc., a Delaware Corporation			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
•				

13. Use this space for additional information

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

__ Description: See Attached Exhibit A

OCT. 20. 2006 11:09AM

20061023000522670 3/3 \$30.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/23/2006 03:32:46PM FILED/CERT

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description of Real Property

THE LAND SITUATED IN THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM, COUNTY OF SHELBY, STATE OF ALABAMA, AND MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PARCEL 1:

LOT 3, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF VILLAGE OF VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE, AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 11, PAGE 84, IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY DECLARATION OF RESTRICTIONS AND GRANT OF EASEMENTS DATED FEBRUARY 29, 1988 AND RECORDED IN REAL VOLUME 173, PAGE 355 AND INDENTURE OF ESTABLISHMENT OF PROTECTIVE COVENANTS, CONDITIONS AND RESTRICTIONS, AND GRANT OF EASEMENTS DATED FEBRUARY 29, 1988 AND RECORDED IN REAL VOLUME 173, PAGE 364 FOR THE PURPOSE DESCRIBED IN THESE EASEMENTS OVER, UNDER AND ACROSS LOTS 1 AND 2 WITH RESPECT TO REAL VOLUME 173, PAGE 364. SUBJECT TO TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH IN SAID INSTRUMENTS.